
INDIA INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL  
BOOKLIST (2024-25) 

CLASS – VI 
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BOOKLIST (2024-25) 
CLASS – VII 

 

 

S No. Book Name Part Publisher  
1 ENGLISH SUPP PACT WITH THE SUN 6 NCERT 

2 ENGLISH HONEY SUCKLE 6 NCERT 

3 HINDI VASANT 1  6 NCERT 

4 HINDI BAL RAM KATHA 6 NCERT 

5 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA  6 NCERT 

6 HISTORY  6 NCERT 

7 CIVICS  6 NCERT 

8 GEOGRAPHY  6 NCERT 

9 MATHEMATICS  6 NCERT 

10 SCIENCE 6 NCERT 

11 WORKBOOK HONEY SUCKLE 6 APC BOOK 

12 WORKBOOK SCIENCE  6 APC BOOK 

13 ABHYAS PUSTIKA RUCHIRA  6 APC BOOK 

14 GK  6 FIVE FINGERS  

15 COMPUTER 6 RATNA SAGAR 

16 ENRICH YOUR ART SKILL (DRAWING BOOK) 6 APC BOOK 

S No. Book Name Part Publisher  

1 ENGLISH SUPP PACT WITH THE SUN 7 NCERT 

2 ENGLISH HONEY SUCKLE 7 NCERT 

3 HINDI VASANT 1  7 NCERT 

4 HINDI BAL RAM KATHA 7 NCERT 

5 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA  7 NCERT 

6 HISTORY  7 NCERT 

7 CIVICS  7 NCERT 

8 GEOGRAPHY  7 NCERT 

9 MATHEMATICS  7 NCERT 

10 SCIENCE  7 NCERT 

11 WORKBOOK HONEY SUCKLE 7 APC BOOK 

12 WORKBOOK SCIENCE  7 APC BOOK 

13 ABHYAS PUSTIKA RUCHIRA  7 APC BOOK 

14 GK  7 FIVE FINGERS  

15 COMPUTER 7 RATNA SAGAR 

16 ENRICH YOUR ART SKILL (DRAWING BOOK) 7 APC BOOK 



INDIA INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL  
BOOKLIST (2024-25) 

CLASS – VIII 

 

 

 

 

S No. Book Name Part Publisher  

1 ENGLISH SUPP PACT WITH THE SUN 8 NCERT 

2 ENGLISH HONEY SUCKLE 8 NCERT 

3 HINDI VASANT 1  8 NCERT 

4 HINDI BAL RAM KATHA 8 NCERT 

5 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA  8 NCERT 

6 HISTORY  8 NCERT 

7 CIVICS  8 NCERT 

8 GEOGRAPHY  8 NCERT 

9 MATHEMATICS  8 NCERT 

10 SCIENCE  8 NCERT 

11 WORKBOOK HONEY SUCKLE 8 APC BOOK 

12 WORKBOOK SCIENCE  8 APC BOOK 

13 ABHYAS PUSTIKA RUCHIRA  8 APC BOOK 

14 GK  8 FIVE FINGERS  

15 COMPUTER 8 RATNA SAGAR 

16 ENRICH YOUR ART SKILL (DRAWING BOOK) 8 APC BOOK 


